



# 7.2 OZ JUICE MINI CAN 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE



## PRODUCT INFORMATION

| UPC   | Size   | Units/Case | Each GTIN      | Each Length (in) | Each Width (in) | Each Height (in) | Case GTIN      | Case Length (in) | Case Width (in) | Case Height (in) | Case Gross Weight (lbs) | Case Net Weight (lbs) | Pallet GTIN    | Cases/Layer | Layers/Pallet | Pallet Gross Weight (lbs) |
|-------|--------|------------|----------------|------------------|-----------------|------------------|----------------|------------------|-----------------|------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|----------------|-------------|---------------|---------------------------|
| 02172 | 7.2 oz | 24         | 00031200021724 | 2.26             | 2.26            | 4.088            | 00031200020093 | 14.250           | 9.375           | 4.250            | 12.576                  | 11.856                | 80031200020099 | 12          | 10            | 1509.12                   |

### INGREDIENTS:

Pineapple Juice (water, pineapple juice concentrate), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Vitamin E Acetate (vitamin E), Sodium Benzoate (to preserve freshness), Natural Flavor.

### ALLERGENS:

None present

### STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS:

Must refrigerate after opening.

### ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES:

- 100% Juice
- No Added Sugar
- 100% daily value Vitamin C & E
- No artificial colors or flavors

### Nutrition Facts

**Serving size**1 Can

**Amount per serving**

**Calories**110

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 0g0%

**Sodium** 15mg1%

**Total Carbohydrate** 30g11%

Total Sugars 26g

Includes 0g Added Sugars0%

**Protein** 0g

Calcium 30mg 2% • Iron 0.4mg 2%

Potas. 240mg 6% • Vit. C 90mg 100%

Vit. E 15mg 100%

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber and vitamin D.

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

| Is Kosher? | Juice Percentage | Shelf Life | Storage Condition | Min Storage Temp | Max Storage Temp | Gluten Status | Country of Origin |
|------------|------------------|------------|-------------------|------------------|------------------|---------------|-------------------|
| Yes        | 100%             | 210 days   | Ambient           | 40               | 65               | No Claim      | US                |